13
39
1
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 391
391
Connectors – Power & Mains
C
on

25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
continued
750-414.2800-001150mm Earth Tails
750-426.2800-000Spare Fixing Feet
100+50+10+5+Order Multiple=5
.658-601.93.030.5958.0White
3 Pole Direct Link/Coupler
658-546.93.732.3350.0Output/Male
.658-558.93.731.3250.0Input/Female
Rewireable Connectors
100+50+25+5+Order Multiple=5
964-23294.732.2007.12.0m Black
964-22094.732.2007.22.0m White
Input Power Lead and 'Schuko Plug'
750-505.94.732.3003.1P3.0m Black
750-499.94.732.2003.1P2.0m Black
750-487.94.732.3003.2P3.0m White
Input Power Lead and 13A Plug
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 5+
Price Each
10+ 25+